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Anlage
Freiherr-vom-Stein-StraRe 13, 56235 Ransbach-Baumbach

Sportwart/in
Liebe, Kai Folker
T 01758268922 kai@kailiebe.de

Jugendwart/in
Liebe, Kai Folker
T 01758268922 kai@kailiebe.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Petri, Artur
T 02626 6735 Artur.Petri@t-online.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Linus Andernach; T 026239282650

m 017660149880; kai@kailiebe.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Findling, Louis

Krah, Maximilian
Andernach, Linus
Andernach, Matti
Sigtermanns, Andrew
Dhabi, llias

Tarnow, Matthias

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11154333
10917389
11093202
11210420
11204502
10911023
11167888

LK DR Info
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,9
LK24,0
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